
PROGRAM & TECH CONTACTS 

Name of Program Contact Person Additional Contacts 

Teacher Licensure Mandy Hayes  

EasyCBM Student uploads-Stephanie 

Ivey or Sara Douglas 

Removal of progress 

monitoring tests, account 
access, help with entering 
scores- San San Crumley, 

Clever (SSO for online 
curriculum) 

Sara Douglas Stephanie Ivey 

i-Ready Student uploads-Sara Douglas Lori Adkins or San San 
Crumley 

ESGI General information-Lori 

Adkins 

For rostering-contact 

Stephanie Ivey or Sara 
Douglas 

Reading Eggs General information-Lori 
Adkins 

For rostering-contact 
Stephanie Ivey or Sara 
Douglas 

Schoolnet San San Crumley  

Pearson Access Next San San Crumley  

ORION-Single Sign On (SSO) 
for TDOE 

Stephanie Ivey  

Aspen Stephanie Ivey  Sara Douglas 

School email accounts Stephanie Ivey Sara Douglas 

Key Cards, ID Badges Travis Bowling  

Update/Rename Classroom 
Phones 

Izak Bright  

Active Directory  Travis Bowling Ben Muse 

Educator Portal San San Crumley  

Contact Information 
Mandy Hayes:  mandy.hayes@ccpstn.net or 423-562-8377 

Lori Adkins:  lori.adkins@ccpstn.net or 423-562-8377 

Becky Hatmaker:  becky.hatmaker@ccpstn.net or 423-562-1655 
San San Crumely:  suzanne.crumley@ccpstn.net or 423-562-1655 

Sara Douglas:  sara.douglas@ccpstn.net or 423-562-0521 

Stephanie Ivey:  stephanie.ivey@ccpstn.net or 423-562-0521 

Scott Wood:  scott.wood@ccpstn.net or 423-562-0521 

Travis Bowling:  travis.bowling@ccpstn.net or 423-562-0521 

Izak Bright:  izak.bright@ccpstn.net or 423-562-0521 

Ben Muse:  ben.muse@ccpstn.net or 423-562-0521 

 


